
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Upper Coeur d'Alene Basin Fouced Characterization 115 days Mon 3/21/11
2 Kickoff meeting with stakeholders 1 day Mon 3/21/11
3
4 Prepare QAPP and FSP 46 days Mon 3/21/11
5 Develop DQOs (EPA, CH2M HILL) 10 days Mon 3/21/11
6 CH2M HILL prepares draft QAPP/FSP 15 days Mon 4/4/11
7 EPA, IDEQ, BLM review of draft QAPP/FSP 10 days Mon 4/25/11
8 CH2M HILL to revise QAPP/FSP 5 days Mon 5/9/11
9 EPA, IDEQ, BLM review of QAPP/FSP 5 days Mon 5/16/11

10 EPA approval of QAPP/FSP 1 day Mon 5/23/11
11
12 Site Selection and Logistics 47 days Mon 3/21/11
13 Assemble existing site information to evaluate sites based on the decision criteria and for the

field teams (i.e., maps, photos, data, access, property ownership, historical information)
45 days Mon 3/21/11

14 Finalize list of sites to conduct the focused characterization based on decision criteria and
access

15 days Mon 5/2/11

15 Identify field teams (BLM, IDEQ, CH2M HILL, Trust). Provide field teams with site information
when available.

45 days Mon 3/21/11

16 Conduct pre-sampling coordination conference call for field teams 1 day Tue 5/24/11
17
18 Field Sampling 20 days Mon 5/23/11
19 EPA RSCC coordinates with MEL or CLP for sample analysis 5 days Mon 5/23/11
20 Acquire field supplies and equipment 4 days Tue 5/31/11
21 Mob to site - Conduct field work - Demob from site 10 days Mon 6/6/11
22
23 Sample Management 16 days Mon 5/30/11
24 TerraGraphics coordinates with the EPA RSCC 16 days Mon 5/30/11
25 TerraGraphics conducts sample management 10 days Tue 6/7/11
26 TerraGraphics submits electronic Forms II Lite/Scribe files to the CH2M HILL data manager 1 day Mon 6/20/11
27
28 Data Management 40 days Mon 6/20/11
29 Organize field data (Photos, notes, GPS data, etc.) 5 days Mon 6/20/11
30 CH2M HILL receives validated data from EPA 10 days Mon 8/1/11
31 BLM, IDEQ, and the Trust submits field data to CH2M HILL 2 days Mon 7/4/11
32
33 Data Evaluation and Reporting 40 days Mon 7/4/11
34 Prepare data summary report (analytical, field mesurements, site observations, photos,

deviations)
35 days Mon 7/4/11

35 Review of data summary report 5 days Mon 8/22/11
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